
Indices of Production

（Source ：Minister of Economy, Trade and Industry Indices of Industrial Production index,2020= 100）

80

85

90

95

100

105

110

115

120

2
0

2
0

.Jan
.

M
ar.

M
ay

Ju
ly

Sep
t.

N
o

v.

2
0

2
1

.Jan
.

M
ar.

M
ay

Ju
ly

Sep
t.

N
o

v

2
0

2
2

.Jan
.

M
ar.

M
ay

Ju
ly

Sep
t.

N
o

v

2
0

2
3

.Jan
.

M
ar.

M
ay

Ju
ly

Sep
t.

N
o

v

2
0

2
4

.Jan
.

M
ar.

M
ay

Ju
ly

Sep
t.

N
o

v

2
0

2
5

.Jan
.

M
ar

M
ay

Ju
l

Sep

Manufacturing Chemicals (excl. Medicine)
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